273
D
TH
D
TH
Stone Cast material Plastic TitaniumInox/Steel Steel Aluminium
G
ri
n
d
in
g
, P
o
lis
h
in
g
Flap rolls
TF = Special quality for INOX
Machines to suit: page 275.
Product number Description Grit D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom.  n max. recommended for
Information on page 438
A22881001000120 LWM 100100 TF 120/80 100 100 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 1
Ordering example: A22881001000120
A = reg. Aluminium Oxide
Machines to suit: page 275.
Product number Description Grit D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom.  n max. recommended for
Information on page 438
A2288100500104 LWM 100050 A 104/80 100 50 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 2
A2288100500106 LWM 100050 A 106/150 100 50 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 2
A2288100500107 LWM 100050 A 107/240 100 50 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 2
A22881001000104 LWM 100100 A 104/80 100 100 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 1
A22881001000106 LWM 100100 A 106/150 100 100 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 1
A22881001000107 LWM 100100 A 107/240 100 100 19 2.800 6.000 A B C D E f g H 0 1
Ordering example: A22881001000104
PG 10
PG 10